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ACT Canberra Brindabella Birds 'n' Bees Eggs and Honey 0414 369 402

ACT Canberra Perky Jerky Beef & Game Jerky 0430 737 595 Chris@PerkyJerky.com.au

NSW Basin View Clayridge Honey Honey 02 4443 4198

NSW Bonnells Bay Sugar and Spice Gourmet foods Prepackaged Jams etc 0459 478 471 jazz73@bigpond.com

NSW Buxton Copperhead Enterprises Kiwifruit 0404 205 813 copp.head@bigpond.com

NSW Camden Baked Couture Cakes Cupcakes 0412 081 482 info@bakedcouturecakes.com.au

NSW Camden Carol Croft Condiments 0407 401 197 c.croft123@bigpond.com.au

NSW Camden Thistle & Coo Condiments 0416 044 642 Thistle-and-Coo@outlook.com

NSW Central Coast Afrikoz Spices Exotic Spice Blends 0407 460 856 sinkerz55@bigpond.com

NSW Central Coast Q Tea Pre Packed Tea, Candles 0413 996 990 drinkqtea@yahoo.com.au

NSW Hurstvillet Lili Mitreska Homemade Bread, Pastries, Sweets, Jams and Pickles 0430 028 250 lmitreski@yahoo.com

NSW Kirkham Kirkham Meat Providores Fresh Meat 0407 663 929

NSW Laguna Australia Home Cheese Making Cheesemaking Workshop 1300 138 138 info@homecheesemaking.com.au

NSW Mittagong All Cakes By Amy - Southern Highl Custom Made Cakes 0452 072 172 allcakesbyamy@live.com

NSW Mittagong Julie Hemmings Cakes, Slices & Sweets 0422 488 083 julie@thebehaviourbusiness.com.au

NSW Mumbil Central West Asian Supplies Imported Asian foods 02 6846 7775 jesusa@centralwestasiansupplies.com.a

NSW North Turramurra Hunter Valley Oils & Vinegars Oils and Vinegars, Jams Relish Drinks 0424 719 297 melanie@hvov.com.au

NSW Penrith Sweets We Do Homemade Honeycomb 0415 577 707 Sweetswedo@ovi.com

NSW Petersham Dionysus Australia Kalamata Olive Oil 1300 994 161 info@dgeoliveoil.com.au

NSW Revesby Heights Madame Cupcakes Cupcakes 02 9785 2855 helenmelas@hotmail.com

NSW Richmond Little Piggys Cupcakes & Coffee Cupcakes & Coffee 0408 266 693 sharon@littlepiggys.com.au

NSW Robertson Pecora Dairy Ewes Milk Cheeses 0422 919 574 pheasantground@gmail.com

NSW Rockdale Mr Mangia Pastries 0414 274 938 andreacarretta@hotmail.com

NSW Scone Toni Ollerton Cupcakes & Cakes 02 6545 3169 toniollerton@hotmail.com

NSW Sefton Shepherds Bakehouse Breads 0415 092 270 paolo.at.shepherds@gmail.com

NSW Sutton Forest Beefalicious Farm Fresh Gourmet Beef 0409 776 777 orders@beefalicious.com.au

NSW Sydney All Things Sweet by Carissa Cupcakes & Cookies 0404 246 744 carissabyrnes@me.com

NSW Sydney Apple Smokers Burgers, Desserts, Smoked Meats & Sweets 0410 334 966 applesmokers1@gmail.com
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NSW Sydney Ela Turkish Borek Pastry 0420 231 414 ikrar64@hotmail.com

NSW Sydney élan's Caribbean Flavours Natural spicy sauces 0439 951 204 Elan@elanscaribbeanflavours.com.au

NSW Sydney Juice Bay Juices and Coconuts 0413 433 916 angus.suter@juicebay.com.au

NSW Sydney Ladybug Preserves Preserves 0403 763 877 m_campany@hotmail.com

NSW Sydney Letts Cake n Decorate Cake Maker and Decorator 0405 731 383 nicknjohn1@optusnet.com.au

NSW Sydney Soz Pastries Pastries 0432 671 197 sozpastries@hotmail.com

NSW Sydney Squeezed Fresh Orange Juice Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice 0415 608 999 info@kenteco.com

NSW Tahmoor Gourmet Macarons Gourmet Macarons 02 4681 0319 macarons@gourmetmacarons.com.au

NSW Wandandian Jam it Jams, Butters, Pickles & Preserves 0427 400 331 wes.glanville@bigpond.com

NSW Warilla Sweet! European Style Cakes 0499 729 827 sweet.europeancakes@gmail.com

NSW Windellama Cypress Hills Apiary Products Honey and Beeswax 02 4844 5001 beerancher@skymesh.com.au

NSW Wollongong A Cupcake Affair Cupcakes 0425 353 617 enquiry@acupcakeaffair.com.au

NSW Wollongong Devine Organics Organic Cheeses 02 4284 0712 devineorganice@gmail.com

QLD Allora Frog and Swallow Gourmet Preser Gourmet Preserves 0412 383 660 jackie@frogandswallow.com.au

QLD Brisbane Meganscakehouse Cupcakes & More 0433 037 996 megancakehouse@hotmail.com

QLD Ferny Grove The Spice Market Herb & Spice Sales 0412 624 812 thespicemarket@hotmail.com

QLD Gordonvale Sharyn Dearlove & Anthony Skinne Worcestershire Sauce 0421 029 983 shaz1254@hotmail.com

QLD Mackay Leap Lychees Exotic Fruit 0427 755 635 leaplychee@hotmail.com

QLD Yeppoon Amazing Bakes Cakes, Preserves 0417 380 810 admin@amazingbakes.com.au

TAS Wilmot Jo-Ann Ross Slices Cakes Jams 0429 004 417  artisanofthekitchen@gmail.com

VIC Caroline Springs Dani's Treats n Sweets Cakes, Cupcakes 0417 955 053 dstreatsnsweets@gmail.com

VIC Cranbourne East Grumpy Garys Hot Sauces & Dips 0400 008 319 grumpygarys@gmail.com

VIC Daylesford Pink Muesli Raw Beetroot Muesli 0488 676 490 marita@pinkmuesli.com

VIC Doreen Sweetest Obsession Cheese, Wine & Pasta 0401 307 561 sweetestobsession@y7mail.com

VIC Jindivickt Jindi Farm Baked Goods, Sourdough 03 5628 5378 jindi.farm@mail.com

VIC Melbourne CakeAsia Sweets & Desserts 0415 215 936 cake1asia@gmail.com

VIC Melbourne Designer Foods Gluten Free Sauces 0409 269 239 designerfoods@bigpond.com

VIC Melbourne Jindibelles Puddings 0407 813 135 jindibelles@dcsi.net.au
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VIC Melbourne Maccora Vinocotto Vinocotto and Cakes 0423 905 009 info@maccoravinocotto.com

VIC Melbourne Spice Fusion Spices & Spice Blends 0410 461 305 info@spicefusion.com.au

VIC Narre Warren Sout Goan Cuisine Goan Condiments Curry pastes chutney 0422 404 084 goancuisinel@yahoo.com.au

VIC Robinvale Olive Grove Co Pty Ltd Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Salad Dressings, Olives 02 9702 1489 mills2931@gmail.com

WA Fremantle Yao Breizh 0467 823 368 yaobreizh@gmail.com

WA Mooliabeenee Green Valley Fruits Citrus, Olives & Vegetables 08 9576 2181 jpmosher@activ8.net.au

WA Perth Rockin Dingo - Hot Sauces & More Hot Sauces & more 0419 937 351 shane@voodoomoon.com.au

WA Perth Your Inspiration At Home Herbs MeatRubs Dips 0408 678 927 soniadeanespread@yahoo.com.au

WA South Lake Flasch Liqueurs with Sammie Liqueurs & Oils 0400 007 986 sammie82@outlook.com
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